Improper installation, adjustment, alteration, service, or maintenance can cause
property damage, injury, or death. Read and understand the installation,
operation, and maintenance instructions thoroughly before installing or servicing
this equipment.
WARNING
!
LIOLMOPSA5-Rev. 04920
Print: LIOLMOPSA5-1c-03/20 (DRPC)

Type
Typ.
Mounting
Heights Lumens
Watts (W)
@ 277
VAC
Lumens /
Watt CRI
Beam
Angle Weight
Length
(X)
Width
(Y)
LM-OPS-A5-100 Parking Lot 10’ to 16’ 14,500 100 145 75 TYPE III 8.00 lbs. 22.62” 11.24”
LM-OPS-A5-120 Parking Lot 12’ to 30’ 17,400 120 145 75 TYPE III 8.00 lbs. 22.62” 11.24”
LM-OPS-A5-145 Parking Lot 14’ to 34’ 21,025 145 145 75 TYPE III 8.75 lbs. 22.62” 11.24”
LM-OPS-A5-180 Parking Lot 16’ to 40’ 26,100 180 145 75 TYPE III 8.75 lbs. 22.62” 11.24”
LM-OPS-A5-200 Parking Lot 18’ to 42’ 29,000 200 145 75 TYPE III 9.50 lbs. 27.30” 14.50”
LM-OPS-A5-230 Parking Lot 20’ to 44’ 33,350 230 145 75 TYPE III 9.50 lbs. 27.30” 14.50”
Chart 1 • LED Lighting Specifications
Figure 1 • Dimensions
Specifications
X X